1 www.gs-power.com
G
S
5
2
7
6
 S

s
Ordering and Marking Information
Ordering Information
Part Number
Output
Voltage
Package Quantity
Marking
Type 1 Type 2
GS5276MF ADJ
TO-263-5L 800 PCS/ Reel
GS5276 4
5 5 5 F 6 6 6 6
CHMC
D2576
5 5 5 S 6 6 6 6
GS5276M33F 3.3V
GS5276M50F 5V
GS5276DF ADJ
TO-252-5L 2500PCS/Reel GS5276D33F 3.3V
GS5276D50F 5V
GS5276TF ADJ
TO-220-5L 50PCS/Tube GS5276T33F 3.3V
GS5276T50F 5V
G S 5 2 7 6 1  2  2  3
Product Name:
GS5276
Package Code: